1 IK 8807 / 25.09.08 e
M7800_a
A1
14
13 23
24
ZE
A2

14
. . .
Ordering example
IK 8807 .01 AC 230 V 50 / 60 Hz
Nominal frequency
Nominal voltage
Contacts
Type
Specifiaction for tender for IK 8807
Remote switch for central  switching operat ion according to
IEC/EN 60 669 to be built in consumer units, 1 NO contact, continuous
current 10 A.
Width 17,5 mm.
Type IK 8807.01
Manufactured by: E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG
Remote switch for central  switching operat ion according to
IEC/EN 60 669 to be built in consumer units, 2 NO contacts,
continuous current 10 A.
Width 17,5 mm.
Type IK 8807.02
Manufactured by: E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG
Characteristics
A =  1 NO contact (13-14) loaded
B =  2 NO contacts loaded with the
same  current intensity
Permanent current curve in relation to the ambient temperature
1
-20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 45
ambient temperature
T(°C
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
co
nt
in
uo
us
cu
rr
en
t
10 A
B
I(A)
M6968 a
IK 8807.02   AC 230 V   50/60 Hz
Article number: 0037839 stock item
• Output: 2 NO contacts
• Nominal voltage UN: AC 230 V
• Width: 17,5 mm
Standard type
E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG • D-78114 Furtwangen
e-mail: dold-relays@dold.com • internet: http://www.dold.com
• PO Box 1251 • Telephone (+49) 77 23 / 654-0 • Telefax (+49) 77 23 / 654-356